
H.S. Nanded - Firozpur Cantt. Parkash Parv Special/04661X - Exp - NR 
NED/Hazur Sahib Nanded to FZR/Firozpur Cantt. Junction 

37h 50m - 1852 km - 23 halts - Departs Sat 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 NED Hazur Sahib Nanded 09:00 0 1 0 52 362 SCR
2 PAU Purna Junction 09:35 10:00 25m 1 30 39 382 SCR
3 BMF Basmat 10:34 10:35 1m 0 1 53 65 391 SCR
4 HNL Hingoli Deccan 11:29 11:30 1m 0 1 111 65 466 SCR
5 WHM Washim 12:14 12:15 1m 0 1 159 50 554 SCR
6 AK Akola Junction 13:50 14:05 15m 3 1 238 50 598 CR
7 BD Badnera Junction

(Amravati)
15:40 15:45 5m 0 1 317 25 301 CR

8 NAVI New Amravati 16:00 16:03 3m 0 1 323 56 334 CR
9 CNDB Chandur Bazar 16:42 16:45 3m 0 1 360 42 367 CR
10 NRKR Narkher Junction 19:00 19:05 5m 0 1 456 76 CR
11 AMLA Amla Junction 20:10 20:13 3m 0 1 537 36 733 CR
12 ET Itarsi Junction 23:50 23:55 5m 0 1 668 58 329 WCR
13 BPL Bhopal Junction 01:30 01:40 10m 0 2 760 46 405 WCR
14 BINA Bina Junction 04:40 04:43 3m 0 2 898 60 411 WCR
15 VGLJ VGL Jhansi Junction 07:15 07:25 10m 0 2 1051 60 258 NCR
16 AGC Agra Cantt. 11:00 11:05 5m 0 2 1267 53 167 NCR
17 DSJ Delhi Safdarjung 15:40 15:50 10m 0 2 1460 43 228 NR
18 ROK Rohtak Junction 17:38 17:40 2m 0 2 1537 84 219 NR
19 JIND Jind Junction 18:21 18:23 2m 0 2 1594 79 224 NR
20 JHL Jakhal Junction 19:18 19:20 2m 0 2 1666 88 225 NR
21 MSZ Mansa 19:51 19:52 1m 0 2 1712 54 223 NR
22 BTI Bathinda Junction 20:50 21:10 20m 0 2 1764 67 207 NR
23 KKP Kot Kapura Junction 21:48 21:50 2m 0 2 1807 59 209 NR
24 FDK Faridkot 22:03 22:05 2m 0 2 1820 43 204 NR
25 FZR Firozpur Cantt.

Junction
22:50 0 2 1852 - 199 NR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

May 26 2024 (09:53)

May 26 2024 (09:53)

1

1


